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Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management

Name:
Title:
Reporting Period:

Dr. Alison Freeland

Vice President Quality, Education & Patient Relations, Regional Associate Dean
October 1, 2015 to March 31, 2016

Date Approved/Paid
November 17, 2015
March 22, 2016

March 22, 2016

March 22, 2016

March 22, 2016

@B B BH B PR

Amount
1,217.32
43.75
195.30
20.00
97.20

Expense Category

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Parking
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Parking
Travel - Mileage

Description

Conference - International Conference on Residency Education (ICRE) Oct 20-24, 2015
Meetings October and November 2015

Meetings August, September, October and November 2015

Meetings December 2015

Meetings December 2015
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